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Gdańsk, Poland

czernous@mif.pg.gda.pl
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Košice, Slovakia

mihaliko@science.upjs.sk

Mikelic, Andro, Universite Claude Bernard Lyon 1, Institut Camille Jordan, UFR Mathematiques,
Site de Gerland, Bat. A, 50, avenue Tony Garnier, 69367 Lyon Cedex 07, France

Andro.Mikelic@univ-lyon1.fr

Mikitchenko, Oleg, Boston University, 111 Cummington St., Department of Mathematics, Boston,
MA 02215, USA

oleg@math.bu.edu

Mikula, Karol, Slovak University of Technology, Department of Mathematics, Radlinskeho 11,
81368 Bratislava, Slovakia

mikula@math.sk

Miljanovic, Vera, Vienna University of Technology, Institute for Analysis and Scientific Computing,
Wiedner Hauptstrasse 8-10, A-1040 Wien, Austria

vera@deana.math.tuwien.ac.at

113



Mimura, Masayasu, Department of Mathematics, Meiji University, 1-1-1 Higashimita, Tama-ku,
Kawasaki 214-8571, Japan

mimura@math.meiji.ac.jp
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Poláčik, Peter, University of Minnesota, School of Mathematics, Minneapolis, MN 55455, USA

polacik@math.umn.edu

Popovic, Nikola, Boston University, Center for BioDynamics and Department of Mathematics and
Statistics, 111 Cummington Street, Boston, MA 02215, USA

popovic@math.bu.edu

Pošta, Miroslav, Charles University, Faculty of Mathematics and Physics, Dep. of Math. Analysis,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha 8 - Karlin, Czech Republic

postm9am@plk.mff.cuni.cz
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01187 Dresden, Germany

VReitmann@aol.com

Riva, Daniela, Universita degli studi di Modena e Reggio Emilia, via Campi, 213/b, Modena, Italy

riva.daniela@unimore.it
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